TunnelSAFE Drill & Blast
Refuge Chamber
g
Designed to provide a refuge or ‘safe-haven’ for tunnel
personnel trapped in a hazardous or toxic environment.
Tunnelling
Refuge Chambers
MineARC Systems - Built for Safety.  www.minearc.com

• Full UPS 24hr battery backup system
• Ergonomically designed seating
• Radio power supply
• External strobe lighting; internal fluorescent lighting
Features
Part #
Shell Occupancy Duration H (m) W (m)
L (m) Weight (kg)*
ITA BS EN ITA BS EN ITA BS EN
TS-GD1-10-ELV-24-I TS-GD3-10-ELV-24-E
Gantry
Design
10
24 2.00 1.60
5.60 7.00 4,800 5,950
TS-GD2-12-ELV-24-I TS-GD4-12-ELV-24-E 12 6.30 7.95 5,400 6,200
TS-GD3-14-ELV-24-I TS-GD5-14-ELV-24-E 14 7.00 9.00 5,950 6,450
TS-GD4-16-ELV-24-I TS-GD6-16-ELV-24-E 16 7.95 9.80 6,200 6,700
TS-GD5-20-ELV-24-I TS-GD8-20-ELV-24-E 20 9.00 11.70 6,450 7,200
TS-GD7-24-ELV-24-I - 24 10.50 - 6,920 -
TS-GDW1-10-ELV-24-I TS-GDW3-10-ELV-24-E
Gantry
Design
Wide
10
24 2.00 2.00
4.80 5.80 4,900 5,450
TS-GDW2-12-ELV-24-I TS-GDW4-12-ELV-24-E 12 5.30 6.40 5,200 5,900
TS-GDW3-14-ELV-24-I TS-GDW6-14-ELV-24-E 14 5.80 7.75 5,450 6,500
TS-GDW4-16-ELV-24-I TS-GDW7-16-ELV-24-E 16 6.40 8.12 5,900 6,750
TS-GDW5-20-ELV-24-I TS-GDW8-20-ELV-24-E 20 6.80 9.86 6,150 7,300
TS-GDW6-24-ELV-24-I TS-GDW9-24-ELV-24-E 24 7.75 11.40 6,500 7,650
Standard Configurations
*Indicative weights only. Custom variations will impact final refuge chamber weight.
Optional: EnviroLAV Waste Management System
Also available is the electrically powered EnviroLAV Waste Management System that can be

• Full UPS 24hr battery backup system
• Ergonomically designed seating
• Radio power supply
• External strobe lighting; internal fluorescent lighting
Features
Part #
Shell Occupancy Duration H (m) W (m)
L (m) Weight (kg)
ITA BS EN ITA BS EN ITA BS EN
TS-RD1-10-ELV-24-I TS-RD3-10-ELV-24-E
Rail
Design
10
24 2.00 1.60
5.60 7.00 4,800 5,950
TS-RD2-12-ELV-24-I TS-RD4-12-ELV-24-E 12 6.30 7.95 5,400 6,200
TS-RD3-14-ELV-24-I TS-RD5-14-ELV-24-E 14 7.00 9.00 5,950 6,450
TS-RD4-16-ELV-24-I TS-RD6-16-ELV-24-E 16 7.95 9.80 6,200 6,700
TS-RD5-20-ELV-24-I TS-RD8-20-ELV-24-E 20 9.00 11.70 6,450 7,200
TS-RD7-24-ELV-24-I - 24 10.50 - 6,920 -
*Indicative weights only. Custom variations will impact final refuge chamber weight.
MineARC® Systems
TunnelSAFE MSV Design Refuge Chambers can also be fitted
with remote monitoring systems, or the client's own remote

• Full UPS 24hr battery backup system
• Ergonomically designed seating
• Radio power supply
• External strobe lighting; internal fluorescent lighting
Features
Part #
Shell Occupancy Duration H (m) W (m)
L (m) Weight (kg)
ITA BS EN ITA BS EN ITA BS EN
TS-SD1-08-ELV-24-I TS-SD2-08-ELV-24-E
Standard
Design
08
24 2.21 2.25
3.89 4.80 4,300 4,700
TS-SD2-12-ELV-24-I TS-SD3-12-ELV-24-E 12 4.80 6.02 4,700 5,400
TS-SD3-16-ELV-24-I TS-SD4-16-ELV-24-E 16 6.02 7.23 5,400 6,000
TS-SD4-20-ELV-24-I - 20 7.23 - 6,000 -
TS-ND6-12-ELV-24-I TS-ND4-12-ELV-24-E
Narrow
Design
12
24 2.00 1.90
5.60 7.24 5,250 6,668
TS-ND7-16-ELV-24-I TS-ND8-16-ELV-24-E 16 6.70 8.80 6,200 7,550
TS-ND5-20-ELV-24-I TS-ND9-20-ELV-24-E 20 8.44 10.40 7,348 8,400
TS-ND8-24-ELV-24-I TS-ND10-24-ELV-24-E 24 8.80 11.90 7,550 8,900
TS-SL1-12-ELV-24-I TS-SL3-12-ELV-24-E
Slim
Line
12
24 2.00 1.60
6.30 8.50 5,400 6,300
TS-SL2-16-ELV-24-I TS-SL5-16-ELV-24-E 16 7.70 10.50 6,050 6,920
- TS-SL6-18-ELV-24-E 18 - 11.50 - 7,100
TS-SL4-20-ELV-24-I TS-SL7-20-ELV-24-E 20 9.00 11.90 6,450 5,790
TS-SL5-24-ELV-24-I - 24 10.50 - 6,920 -
*Indicative weights only. Custom variations will impact final refuge chamber weight.
SEALING DOORSEALING DOOR
• • Outward openingOutward opening
• • Vacuum tested sealVacuum tested seal